## Mrs. A.V.N COLLEGE

Visakhapatnam-530001



## **Certificate**

This certified that AGGUNNA SAI KUMAR bearing register id: 120130801003. A bonafide of Mrs. A.V.N College, Visakhapatnam. She submitted the Community Service Project on "SOCIO, ECONOMIC AND DEMOGRAPHY" in partial fulfillment of requirement for the award of "Bachelor's degree in Arts" (BA-HEP, 2020-2023) under my supervision.

During the period of community service project work, his performance was found to be

Guide/Mentor

RAJESH SUNDRAM
Asst. Prof. & HOD of History
Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE
VISAKHAPANAM

M

VISAKHAPA

PRINCIPAL
Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE
VISAKHAPATNAM

**Principal** 

# Certificate from Official of the Community

This is	to contife that	AGARDA	Sai kunat a	Name of the Community  (Name of
Service	Volunteer) Rog	No 120 130 80	1003 of MIS.	Name of
the	College)	underwent	community	service III
MA	DAVA DA	XA (Name	of the Community)	from 14-06-2022 to
17-09-2	2022 The overall	performance of	the Community Ser	rvice Volunteer during
		rice is found to be		(Satisfactory/Good).

Authorized Signatory with Date and Seal

### Student's Declaration

I, AGGUNNA SAI KUM	AK, a	student of	CSI	Program,
Reg. No. 12013080100	⊙of th	e Departn	nent of	HISTORY
Mrs. A.V.N	College d	lo hereby de	clare tha	t I have completed
the mandatory community	service	from 14-06	,-2012	to $\frac{17-09-2022}{10}$
Madavadara (Name	of the Co			
Guideship of S. Pajesh		_, (Name of th	e Faculty	Guide), Department
of Histay	in	College		

(Signature and Date)

#### **Endorsements**

Faculty Guide S. Dejun

Head of the Department S. Popur

Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE VISAKHAPATNAM